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Price
4,060.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€) 3.73% (146.00)

JP3596200000

5332

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Consumer Products
Stock

4,104 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,059.00 JPY (500)
4,064.00 JPY (300)
3,942.00 JPY
4,080.00 JPY
3,942.00 JPY
3,914.00 JPY
4,031.906 JPY
1,288,900
51,967,237.00
2,818

260,100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 5332

7,000.00
£,000.00

5,000.00 {

4,000.00 mhl

3,000.00

Wi

W&J

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3596200000&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3596200000&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14db0ecf5dbd2b978deef0d32cdef1d84689c4ba7772a889e945adb18fb81263&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7215f86f7a2aebedf&time=1720809613&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ad7466af9faa3d0e606334af2b40b1b8aa51e7ea8c635587a4f90434ab523d8&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ed56feb08ec2ccfef&time=1720809613&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de2f47eebde91a59fcd4934bed632c81efe1b30ea1b7b4daf64d273207048e7f&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0d966c97246155c2b&time=1720809613&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf85a24f936449924649f1da2ae5dd417b2f75126bc7c8ee80b2e85de260e204&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e2ec7a4ccf1d0e4ab&time=1720809613&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c6c954a4842675beeecd3a7cc3eb0ad2f7700d31cdadcd654751401bf8ff6d4&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee682f11325a6eeca&time=1720809613&tool=RSC

TOTO LTD.

Details
2024/07/11 08:00:00 5Y
Price
4,060.00 JPY |
Difference o 3.73% (146.00) /,000.00 ‘ r
General attributes & ‘
ISIN JP3596200000 6,000.00 | ‘J
Symbol 5332 *
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange P
Currency JPY | q
Sector Consumer Products 3,000.00 ‘FJ ¥
Security type Stock rl # ’U
Market cap (m) 4,104 EUR | \ | w
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 4.000.00 hﬁ i ﬂ JUW 'I
\
Market data |l'|i M‘J
Bid (Bid size) 4,059.00 JPY (500) i
Ask (Ask size) 4,064.00 JPY (300) 3,000.00
Open 3.942.00 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 4,080.00 JPY
Low 3,942.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3.914.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 4,031.906 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,288,900
Trading volume 51,967,237.00 Price data
Number of trades 2,818 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3,911.80 JPY (840,460)
Last size 260,100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3,831.23 JPY (1,002,227)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4,059.78 JPY (1,076,047)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3,959.54 JPY (895,213)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 4,449.00 JPY (2024/04/30)
Perf (%) +3.68% -3.72% -27.63% YTD Low | date 3,642.00 JPY (2024/02/16)
Perf (abs.) +144.00 -157.00 -1,550.00 52 Weeks High | date 4,449.00 JPY (2024/04/30)
Beta 0.56 0.63 0.92 52 Weeks Low | date 3,541.00 JPY (2023/12/14)
Volatility 26.55 23.95 28.66
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 4,060.00 JPY 51.97 2,818
Exchange 11
Fukuoka Stock 2024/04/ 02:00 4,150.00 JPY 0.00 1
Exchange 02
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 15:30 26.00 USD  0.01 2
Issues 28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928796

TOTO LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TOTO

Contact Details
TOTO LTD.

2-1-1, Nakanoshima, Kokura-Kitaku -
802-8601 Kita-Kyushu

Telefon: 093-951-2111
Fax: 093-951-2718
E-mail: -

3/3

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	TOTO LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



